Product Data Sheet

PK18GTA

Load Center Ground Bar Assembly, Circuit Breaker

Type: PK, Load Centers

Technical Characteristics

[D] seuare D
v Schneider Electric

List Price  $12.50 USD

Availability Stock Item: This item is normally stocked in our distribution facility.

Application
Marketing Trade Name
Circuit Breaker Type

Shipping and Ordering

Load Centers
QO and Homeline
PK

Category

Discount Schedule
Article Number
Package Quantity
Weight

Availability Code
Returnability

00102 - Load Centers, Accessories, Type QO

DE3A

785901026426

10

0.18 Ibs.

Stock Item: This item is normally stocked in our distribution facility.
Y

As standards, specifications, and designs change from time to time, please ask for confirmation of the information given in this document.
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